
 
 

  

Provider Directory
 
Northern Colorado 2014/2015 
Your personal guide to Kaiser Permanente’s medical offices, 
affiliated providers, medical facilities, and more in Northern Colorado. 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 || Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org   

Kaiser Permanente medical Offices in cOlOradO

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

Kaiser Permanente Medical Offices In Colorado 

Kaiser Permanente Medical Offices in 
Northern Colorado ............................................................  3
 

Kaiser Permanente Medical Offices in
 
Southern Colorado ............................................................  5
 

Kaiser Permanente Medical Offices in
 
the Denver/Boulder area.................................................  6
 

Facilities And Care Services 

Hospitals and emergency care..........................................  8
 
Extended hours and urgent care......................................  8
 
Medical advice..........................................................................  9
 
Pharmacies................................................................................ 10
 
Laboratories ............................................................................. 10
 
Kaiser Permanente Care Connections......................... 11
 

Primary Care Providers 

Family medicine ..................................................................... 12
 
Internal medicine................................................................... 14
 
Internal medicine/oncology ............................................. 14
 
Pediatrics .................................................................................. 15
 

Specialty Care Providers 

Acupuncture............................................................................. 16
 
Allergy/immunology............................................................. 16
 
Behavioral health ................................................................... 16
 
Cardiology ................................................................................ 16
 
Cardiovascular disease ....................................................... 16
 
Cardiothoracic surgery........................................................ 16
 
Chiropractic ............................................................................. 17
 
Dermatology............................................................................ 18
 
Diagnostic radiology............................................................ 18
 
Endocrinology......................................................................... 18
 
Gastroenterology................................................................... 19
 
General surgery...................................................................... 20
 
Hematology/oncology ........................................................ 20
 
Infectious disease.................................................................. 20
 
Maternal/fetal medicine ..................................................... 20
 
Nephrology .............................................................................. 21
 
Neurology ................................................................................. 21
 
Neurosurgery........................................................................... 21
 
Nutrition..................................................................................... 21
 
OB/GYN..................................................................................... 22
 
Oncology................................................................................... 23
 
Ophthalmology ...................................................................... 23
 
Optometry ................................................................................ 24
 

Orthopedics/orthopedic surgery ................................... 24
 
Otolaryngology/ENT ........................................................... 25
 
Physical medicine and rehabilitation............................ 25
 
Podiatry ...................................................................................... 26
 
Psychiatry................................................................................... 26
 
Psychology................................................................................ 26
 
Pulmonary ................................................................................. 26
 
Pulmonary disease ................................................................ 26
 
Radiology .................................................................................. 26
 
Rheumatology......................................................................... 26
 
Skilled nursing facilities....................................................... 26
 
Surgery, oral maxillofacial .................................................. 27
 
Surgery, plastic........................................................................ 27
 
Urology ................................................................................  27
 

Physician Index 28
 

Please note: Enrolling in Kaiser Permanente 
does not guarantee services by a particular 
provider in this guide. If you want to be sure 
of receiving care from a specific provider listed, 
you should contact that provider to be sure that 
they are accepting additional Kaiser Permanente 
patients. Also, we add and remove physicians on 
a periodic basis. For the most current provider 
listings, view the online directory at kp.org, or 
call Member Services. 

The following applies to Federal employees: 
It is important to know when you enroll in this 
plan, services are provided through the Plan’s 
delivery system, as described in the Plan’s Federal 
brochure, but the continued participation of any 
one doctor, hospital, or other provider cannot be 
guaranteed. 

2
 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 3 

Kaiser Permanente medical Offices in cOlOradOKaiser Permanente medical Offices in cOlOradOTABLE OF CONTENTS

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

1 

3 

Kaiser Permanente Medical Offices in Northern Colorado
 

Fort Collins Medical Offices 
2950 E. Harmony Road, Suite 190 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 

Greeley Medical Offices 
2429 35th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 

Hours of operation Hours of operation 

2 

Weekdays, 8:30 a.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
Scheduled appointments offered until 7 p.m. 
Saturday pharmacy hours are 8 a.m. to noon 

Appointments 

Weekdays, 8:30 a.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
Scheduled appointments offered until 7 p.m. 
Saturday pharmacy hours are 8 a.m. to noon 

Appointments 

970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY for the hearing/speech impaired: 
1-866-635-7550 

Services available 

970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY for the hearing/speech impaired: 
1-866-635-7550 

Services available 

Primary care: family medicine, internal medicine 
and pediatrics 

Laboratory 
Pharmacy 
Medical imaging: routine radiology services 
Specialty care: behavioral medicine 

Physicians 

Primary care: family medicine, internal medicine 
and pediatrics 

Laboratory 
Pharmacy 
Medical imaging: routine radiology services 
Specialty care: behavioral medicine 

Physicians 

Hector de Leon, MD, pediatrics 
Michelle Glasgow, MD, family medicine 
Stacie Johns, MD, family medicine 
Steve Sunderman, MD, internal medicine 

Amanda E. Hill, MD, pediatrics 
David S. Knechtges, MD, internal medicine 

Loveland Medical Offices 
4901Thompson Parkway 
Loveland, CO 80534 

Hours of operation 

Weekdays, 8:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. 
Scheduled appointments offered until 5 p.m. 
Saturday pharmacy hours are 8 a.m. to noon 

Appointments 

970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY for the hearing/speech impaired: 
1-866-635-7550 

Services available 

Primary care: family medicine, internal medicine 
and pediatrics 

Laboratory 
Pharmacy 
Medical imaging: routine radiology services 

and mammography 
Specialty care: behavioral medicine, dermatology, 
endocrinology, pain management, rheumatology, and 
sleep apnea 

Physicians 

Jamison Bohl, MD, family medicine 
Rachel Feldman, MD, internal medicine 
Angela Walter, MD, family medicine 
Michelle Ward, MD, pediatrics 
Brandon Wright, MD, family medicine 



34

3434

60
60

256 256

NORTHERN COLORADO LOCATIONS

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

Visit us online at kp.org

60168108_NorCOMap_2013

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 || Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org   4 

Kaiser Permanente medical Offices in cOlOradO

 

 

  

 

 287 

Zi
eg

ler
 R

d

14 14 
E Mulberry St 

14 

87E Prospect Rd 

Greeley 

85

34 

23rd
Ave

25 257 
Map is not 
to scale. 

1 
59th

Ave
E Harmony Rd CO Rd 74 CO Rd 74 

Fort Collins 

392
 

85
 

87
 

287
 

392 

25 257

2 

25 

Centerra Pkwy

H1 

Loveland 

BoiseAve

Taft Hill Rd

85 
87 

34 

3434 

34 34H2 

287 

402 

257 

60 

3 

W 29th St 
E Eisenhower Blvd 

W 1st St 

4th St 

W 20th St 

W 37th St 

16th St 

N 8th Ave 

H33

KAISER PERMANENTE MEDICAL OFFICES 

In addition to the Kaiser Permanente medical offices listed below, Northern Colorado members also have 
access to approximately 600 affiliated providers in their own service area. Northern Colorado members can 
get more information about their affiliated providers on kp.org. 

Fort Collins Medical Offices Plan hospitals – for scheduled inpatient care 1 
2950 E. Harmony Rd., Ste. 190 

McKee Medical CenterH1Fort Collins, CO 80528 X 
2000 Boise Ave., Loveland, CO 80538 

Loveland Medical Offices 2 North Colorado Medical Center4901 Thompson Pkwy. H2 
1801 16th St., Greeley, CO 80631 Loveland, CO 80534-6426 X 

Estes Park Medical Center
3 Greeley Medical Offices H3 

555 Prospects Ave., Estes Park, CO 80517 2429 35th Ave. 

Greeley, CO 80634 X
 

Pharmacy 

Medical Imaging 

Laboratory 

Medical offices 

Hospitals for scheduled inpatient care 
X 

H 



50

50

50

115
115

9

67

231

96

96

24

24

94

Central Ave

Co
 R

d 
17

S Peyton Hwy
Peyton Hwy

Cañon City

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |

Kaiser Permanente medical Offices in cOlOradOKaiser Permanente medical Offices in cOlOradO

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

1 

2 

Kaiser Permanente Medical 
Offices in Southern Colorado 

Briargate Medical Offices 
4105 Briargate Parkway, Suite 125 
Colorado Springs, CO 80920 

Hours 

Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. to 4:45 p.m. 

Appointments 

719-282-2533 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY for the hearing/speech impaired: 
1-800-521-4874 

Pueblo North Medical Offices 
3670 Parker Boulevard, Suite 200 
Pueblo, CO 81008 

Hours 

Monday through Friday, 8:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. 

Pharmacy hours 
Monday and Friday: 8:30 a.m. to 7 p.m. 
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday: 8:30 a.m. to 
5:30 p.m. 

Lab hours (walk-ins welcome) 
Monday and Friday: 7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday: 8:30 a.m. 
to 5:30 p.m. 

Appointments 

719-595-5755 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-800-521-4874 

50 

50 

50 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

85 

85 

115 

115 

9696 

96 

47 

78 

45 

78 

24 

85 

24 

24 

24 

24 

85 

85 

85 

115 

94 

21 

83 

21 

1 

2 

N Powers Blvd 

E Woodmen Rd 

E 4th St 

E Platte Ave 

Marksheffel Rd 

Squirrel Creek Rd 

Briargate Pkwy 

W Northern Ave 

State Hwy 120 

Doyle Rd

Co Rd 501
3 M

eridian Rd 

Hanover Rd 

Falcon Hwy

Curtis Rd

Black Forest Rd

M
eridian Rd

Pueblo 

Colorado Springs 

5 



Trail Boss Dr.

DENVER/BOULDER LOCATIONS

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

52 Northwest Pkwy W

Northwest Pkwy W

S 120th St

Race St

Vine St

Gaylord St

York St
City Park

Grant St

Colfax Ave

16th Ave

17th Ave

18th Ave

20th Ave

25th Ave

60139908_DenverBoulderMap_2013_v1

60183008_DenverBoulderMap_2013.indd   1 11/25/13   8:22 PM

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 || Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org   

Kaiser Permanente medical Offices in cOlOradO

 
 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

Kaiser Permanente Medical Offices in the Denver/Boulder area
 

25 

25 

25 

270 

7 

7 

74 

52 

119 

119 

287 

85 

85 

85 

285 

76 

85 

36 

7 

13 

12 

11 14 

22 

23 

5 

20 

8 

1 

2 

H1 

H2 

H3 

19 

10 

21 

17 
4 

3 

15 

16 

918 

6 

E4 

E3 

E5 
E2 

E1 

B1 

B2 

B3 

Ken Caryl Ave 

Hampden 

Evergreen Pkwy 

Evergreen 

Boulder 

Castle Rock 

Longmont 

C
470 E 470

E 470 

E 470 

C 470 
C 470 

County Line Rd 

Quincy Ave 

Arapahoe Rd 

Belleview Ave 

Alameda Ave 
6th Ave 

Colfax Ave 

Founders Pkwy 

E Inspiration Dr. 

88th Ave 

56th Ave 

Evans Ave 

64th Ave 
58th Ave 

104th Ave 

Colorado Blvd 

Sable Blvd
S. 4th 

W
ashington St 

Pecos St
Huron St

Indiana St 

N 95th St 

Garrison St

Sheridan University Blvd

Cham
bers Rd

Airport Rd

Sable

Colorado Blvd

W
adsworth 

Sim
m

s St

Federal Blvd S. Broadway

Holly St 

Peña Blvd Peoria St 

Tower Rd 

County Hwy 25 

112th Ave 
120th Ave 

E 160th Ave 

E 152nd Ave/E. Bromley Ln. 
Northwest Pkwy 

E 470 

S Boulder Rd 
Baseline Rd 
Arapahoe Rd 

Nelson Rd 

Valmont Rd 

72nd Ave 

80th Ave 

Mississippi Ave 

Parker Rd
N Jordon Rd

N. Pine Dr

Smoky Hill Rd 

E Main St 

Lincoln Ave 

MEDICAL OFFICES 

Arapahoe Medical Offices 
5555 E. Arapahoe Rd., Centennial, CO 80122 

Aurora Centrepoint Medical Offices 
14701 E. Exposition Ave., Aurora, CO 80012 

Baseline Medical Offices 
580 Mohawk Dr., Boulder, CO 80303 

Brighton Medical Offices 
859 S. 4th Ave., Brighton, CO 80601 

Castle Rock Medical Offices 
4318 Trail Boss Dr., Castle Rock, CO 80104 

East Denver Medical Offices 
10400 E. Alameda Ave., Denver, CO 80247 

Englewood Medical Offices 
2955 S. Broadway, Englewood, CO 80113 

Evergreen Medical Offices 
2942 Evergreen Pkwy., Evergreen, CO 80439 

Franklin Medical Offices 
2045 Franklin St., Denver, CO 80205 

Hidden Lake Medical Offices 
7701 Sheridan Blvd., Arvada, CO 80003 

Highlands Ranch Medical Offices 
9285 Hepburn St., Highlands Ranch, CO 80129 

Ken Caryl Medical Offices 
7600 Shaffer Pkwy., Littleton, CO 80127 

(continues on back) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

12 

11 

10 

9 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

Map is not 
to scale. 

287 

42 

A
utum

n Rid
ge Blvd

Exempla Cir 

Maple Rd 

Empire Rd 

Campus Dr 
S Pointe Dr 

36to 

17 

H2 

P 

PP 

P 

Hum
boldt St

Franklin St 

Gilpin St

W
illiam

s St
High St 

Lafayette St

M
arion St

Downing St

Ogden St

Em
erson St

Clarkson St

W
ashington St

Pearl St

Pennsylvania St

Logan St 

Park Ave 

24th St 

22nd St 20th Ave 
20th Ave 

22nd Ave 

23rd Ave 

24th Ave 

19th Ave 

18th Ave 

21st Ave 
P 

P
Construction 

P 

9 

H3 E1 

18 

Pharmacy 

Medical Imaging 

Laboratory 

Optical/optometry 

Audiology/hearing 

Medical offices 

Hospitals for scheduled inpatient 
care; emergency care hospitals/ 
departments 

Behavioral Health offices (mental 
health, chemical dependency, and 
eating disorders) 

H E 

X 

6 



X L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

Visit us online at kp.org

60183008_DenverBoulderMap_2013.indd   2 11/25/13   8:22 PM

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |

Kaiser Permanente medical Offices in cOlOradOKaiser Permanente medical Offices in cOlOradO

  

 

 

 

16 

15 

14 

13 

18 

17 

20 

19 

23 

22 

21 

Lakewood Medical Offices 
8383 W. Alameda Ave., Lakewood, CO 80226 

X 

Lone Tree Medical Offices 
10240 Park Meadows Dr., Lone Tree, CO 80124 

X 

Longmont Medical Offices 
2345 Bent Way, Longmont, CO 80503 

X 

Parker Medical Offices 
10168 Parkglenn Way, Parker, CO 80138 

Rock Creek Medical Offices 
280 Exempla Cir., Lafayette, CO 80026 

X 

Skyline Medical Offices 
1375 E. 20th Ave., Denver, CO 80205 

X 

Smoky Hill Medical Offices 
16290 E. Quincy Ave., Aurora, CO 80015 

X 

Southwest Medical Offices 
5257 S. Wadsworth Blvd., Littleton, CO 80123 

X 

Westminster Medical Offices 
11245 Huron St., Westminster, CO 80234 

X 

Wheat Ridge Medical Offices 
4803 Ward Rd., Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 

X 

Yosemite South Medical Offices 
9695 S. Yosemite St., Ste. 255, Lone Tree, CO 80124 
Note: At this time, no services are available. 

Behavioral Health offices 

B1 

B2 

Ridgeline Behavioral Health 
9139 S. Ridgeline Blvd. 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80129 
Appointments: 303-471-7700 
8:30 a.m.–5 p.m., weekdays 

Hidden Lake Behavioral Health 
7701 Sheridan Blvd., Arvada, CO 80003 
Appointments: 303-471-7700
 8:30 a.m.–5 p.m., weekdays 

B3 
Highline Behavioral Health 
10350 E. Dakota Ave., Denver, CO 80247 
Appointments: 303-471-7700 
8:30 a.m.–5 p.m., weekdays 

After-hours options 

Hours and locations for after-hours care are subject to change. 
Please call 303-338-4545 / TTY: 303-338-4428 at the time of 
need to confirm current hours and locations. 

1 Arapahoe Medical Offices 
6–10 p.m., Mon.–Fri.
 
8 a.m.–9 p.m., Sat.
 
9 a.m.–9 p.m., Sun.
 

6 

13 

21 

East Denver Medical Offices 
8 a.m.–4 p.m., Sat.
 
9 a.m.–4 p.m., Sun.
 

Lakewood Medical Offices 
8 a.m.–4 p.m., Sat.
 
9 a.m.–4 p.m., Sun.
 

Westminster Medical Offices 
8 a.m.–4 p.m., Sat.
 
9 a.m.–4 p.m., Sun.
 

Plan hospitals – for scheduled inpatient care 

H1 

H2 

H3 

Children’s Hospital Colorado 
13123 E. 16th Ave., Aurora, CO 80045 

Exempla Good Samaritan Medical Center 
200 Exempla Cir., Lafayette, CO 80026 

Exempla Saint Joseph Hospital 
1835 Franklin St., Denver, CO 80218 

Emergency care options 

If you have an emergency medical condition, call 911, or go 
to the nearest hospital. If safety and time permit, we also offer 
preferred emergency care options listed below, where our 
partnerships help us coordinate your care and possibly help 
you save on costs. 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

E5 

Children’s Hospital Colorado @ St. Joseph ER 
1830 Franklin St., Denver, CO 80218 

HealthONE Centennial Medical Plaza 
14200 E. Arapahoe Rd., Centennial, CO 80112 

HealthONE Sky Ridge Medical Center 
10101 Ridgegate Pkwy., Lone Tree, CO 80124 

HealthONE Swedish Medical Center 
501 E. Hampden Ave., Englewood, CO 80110 

HealthONE Swedish Southwest ER 
6196 S. Ammons Way, Littleton, CO 80123 

7 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

FACILITIES AND CARE SERVICES 

Facilities and Care Services 

Hospitals and emergency care 
If you have a life-threatening or serious medical 
emergency, call 911 or go directly to the near
est Emergency Department. If you’re admitted to 
the hospital after an Emergency Department visit, 
please have someone call Member Services on your 
behalf so we can help coordinate your care. 

You’ll want to coordinate with your physician to 
ensure that all referrals and pre-authorizations are in 
place for scheduled inpatient care. For scheduled 
inpatient care, please use the following affiliated 
hospitals: 

Estes Park Medical Center 
555 Prospects Avenue 
Estes Park, CO 80517 
970-586-2317 

McKee Medical Center 
2000 N. Boise Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-4640 

North Colorado Medical Center 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-4121 

Extended hours and urgent care 

When you have a non-emergency, unforeseen 
illness or injury that needs treatment quickly, your 
doctor may be able to provide you with a same-
day appointment or have extended hours care 
available. You can also call the Kaiser Permanente 
Appointment and Advice Call Center for help 
anytime at 1-800-218-1059 (TTY: 1-800-521-4874). 

Another option for feeling better fast is visiting an 
urgent care provider, who can help with medical 
conditions that include: 
» Minor injuries and cuts 
» Sore throats, coughs, and earaches, 
» Fever or flu-like symptoms 
» Sprains, strains, and backaches 
» Urinary infections 
» Pink eye 
» Sinus infections and headaches 

Extended hours care is available by appointment 
at the Kaiser Permanente Fort Collins and Greeley 
Medical Offices, or you can also go to an affiliated 
urgent care provider in Northern Colorado. You 
may also go to any Kaiser Permanente medical 
office in Colorado that offers extended hours care. 
The charge for urgent care is typically higher than a 
regular office visit or extended hours visit, but less 
than an emergency room visit.* 

*Your copay information can be found on your 
member ID card and in your Explanation of 
Coverage (EOC). 

8 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 



   

 

 
 

FACILITIES AND CARE SERVICES 

Extended hours 

Kaiser Permanente Fort Collins 
Medical Offi ces (by appointment) 
2950 E. Harmony Road Suite 190 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 
Weekdays, 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

Kaiser Permanente Greeley Medical 
Offi ces (by appointment) 
2429 35th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 
Weekdays, 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

Urgent care 

Banner - Windsor Urgent Care 
1300 Main Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 
970-686-5646 
Weekdays, 5 p.m. to 9 p.m. 
Weekends, 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. 

Skyline Urgent Care 
2555 E. 13th Street #110 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-461-6140 

Summit View Urgent Care 
2001 70th Avenue Suite 110 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-378-4155 

The Weekend Health Care Clinic of Fort Collins 
1721 W. Harmony Road, Suite 102 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 
970-223-1999 

Medical advice 
If you have an illness or injury and you’re not sure 
what kind of care you need, our advice nurses can 
help. They can assess your situation and direct you 
to appropriate care, or even help you handle the 
problem at home. For advice, call 970-207-7171 or 
1-800-218-1059 (TTY: 1-800-521-4874), anytime, 
day or night. 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 9 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 
 

FACILITIES AND CARE SERVICES 

Pharmacies
 
You can fill prescriptions at any Kaiser Permanente 
pharmacy or at an affiliated pharmacy within the 
network. To find out if your pharmacy of choice 
is part of the network, call Member Services at 
1-800-632-9700 (TTY: 1-800-521-4874). 

Kaiser Permanente Mail Order Pharmacy 

We make it easy for you to receive your prescrip
tions. You can order medications through our Mail 
Order Pharmacy service. Depending on your plan 
benefit, you can get up to a 90-day supply for one 
copay, shipped to you at no cost. For initial orders, 
contact us at least two weeks before your prescrip
tion runs out; call 1-866-523-6059 (TTY: 711), 
weekdays, 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. 

NOTE: Kaiser Permanente pharmacy and mail order 
pharmacy prescriptions can be refilled online at 
kp.org/rxrefill or through the automated refill ser
vice at 1-866-523-6059. 

Laboratories
 
For routine laboratory work, members may take lab 
orders to any Kaiser Permanente medical office in 
Colorado with a lab (no appointment necessary), 
have lab work done in their doctor’s office, or go to 
any of the Horizon Laboratory locations listed below. 

Please be aware that lab work performed at another 
location may result in a denial of coverage. Refer to 
your Evidence of Coverage for details. To help avoid 
charges when you have lab work done at your doc
tor’s office, remind staff that lab work must be sent 
to Kaiser Permanente for processing. 

Kaiser Permanente Fort Collins Medical Offi ces 
(no appointment necessary) 
2950 E. Harmony Road, Suite 190 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

10 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 



   

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

FACILITIES AND CARE SERVICES 

Kaiser Permanente Greeley Medical Offi ces 
(no appointment necessary) 
2429 35th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Kaiser Permanente Loveland Medical Offi ces 
(no appointment necessary) 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Loveland, CO 80534 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Horizon Laboratory Locations 

Horizon Laboratory at Banner 
Health Clinic - Fort Collins 
702 W. Drake Road Building A 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 
970-229-4696 

Horizon Laboratory at North 
Colorado Family Medicine 
1600 23rd Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-378-4162 

Horizon Laboratory at Summit 
View Medical Commons 
2001 70th Avenue 80634 
Greeley, CO 
970-395-2500 

Horizon Laboratory at Skyline Center for Health 
2555 E. 13th Street Suite 115 
Loveland, CO 
970-461-6100 

Horizon Laboratory at Aspen Medical Center 
2923 Ginnala Drive 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-613-4739 

Horizon Laboratory at Banner Health 
Center - South Loveland 
1230 14th Street SW 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-619-3981 

Kaiser Permanente Care Connections 
Kaiser Permanente Care Connections (KPCC) is 
a team of nurses, care and case coordinators, 
dieticians, and other health professionals that work 
with Northern Colorado members to help you 
manage your health. KPCC can assist you with: 
» Health management for ongoing health 

conditions, including diabetes, asthma, COPD, 
heart disease, and high blood pressure. 

» Complex care coordination if you have multiple 
health needs; complex care requirements 
when you’re discharged from the hospital 
or need to go to a skilled nursing facility. 

» Wellness coaching to help you lose 
weight, get more active, manage stress, 
or make healthier food choices. 

» Health education and resources available 
through Kaiser Permanente and in the 
Northern Colorado community. 

» Preventive care assistance for maintaining 
good health with screenings and other 
recommended preventive measures. 

There is no cost to use this service. Call KPCC 
at 970-207-7180 or 1-877-870-6735 (TTY: 
1-877-870-7646), weekdays, 7 a.m. to 7 p.m. 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 11 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 
 

 
 
 

  
 

 

 

PRIMARY CARE 

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS
 
Having a primary care physician (PCP) you know and 
trust can help you get the most out of your health 
care. You may already have a PCP who accepts Kaiser 
Permanente health plans. If not, you have a choice of 
physicians from any Kaiser Permanente medical office 
in Colorado, as well as a comprehensive network of 
affiliated physicians in Northern Colorado. 

If you need help choosing a PCP, call our 
Personal Physician Selection Services team at 
1-855-208-7221. They have the most up-to-date 
listings of doctors and will talk to you about your 
needs and help you make your choice. 

When you choose a PCP, we’d like to know! Please 
call Personal Physician Selection Services and let 
them know who you’ve chosen, as well as the num
bers following PCP names in this directory. 

Family medicine 

Kaiser Permanente Fort Collins Medical Offi ces 
Glasgow, Michelle MD* 43025 
Johns, Stacie MD* 46035 
2950 E. Harmony Road Suite 190 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Kaiser Permanente Greeley Medical Offi ces 
Beck-Gifford, Michael APN 
Scitern, Amber APN 
2429 35th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Kaiser Permanente Loveland Medical Offi ces 
Bohl, Jamison MD* 51010 
Walter, Angela MD* 51591 
Wright, Brandon MD 50743 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Banner Health Clinic 
Lyons, Marianne MD 
100 S. Cherry Avenue Unit 1 
Eaton, CO 80615-8256 
970-454-3838 

Banner Health Clinic 
Hailey, Mark MD 
Lentz, Jennifer MD 
Reents, William MD 
1230 14th Street SW 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-613-3999 

Banner Health Clinic 
Doft, Anthony MD 
Kary, Jonathan MD 
Kessinger, Trina MD 
1300 Main Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 
970-686-5646 

North Colorado Medical Center 
Banner Health Clinic 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
Campbell, Richard DO 
Coonrod, Rita MD 
Fried, Robert MD 
Hotz, Isaac MD 
Tucker, Douglas DO 
970-378-4593 

Banner Health Clinic 
Brown, Cara MD 
Brown, John MD 
Gregory, Joseph MD 
Kenigsberg, Thomas MD 
Vinjamuril, Courtney MD 
222 Johnstown Center Drive 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-587-4974 

Banner Health Clinic 
2701 Madison Square Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-0722 

12 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 



   

PRIMARY CARE 

Banner Health Clinic 
Schaffer, Scott MD 
303 Colland Drive 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-461-8031 

Banner Health Clinic 
Cabrera, Anthony MD 
Hoffmann, Julie MD 
3880 N. Grant Avenue Suite 140 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-203-0047 

Banner Health Clinic 
Budensiek, Richard DO 
Mills, Angela MD 
Morgan, Frank MD 
Puls, David DO 
5623 W. 19th Street 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-353-9011 

Banner Health Clinic 
Young, Linda MD 
5890 W. 13th Street Suite 101 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-348-0020 

Banner Health Clinic 
Kurth, Jay DO 
Taylor, Grant DO 
702-A West Drake Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 
970-229-4600 

Banner Health Clinic 
401 N. 10th Street 
Taylor, Grant DO 
Berthoud, CO 80538 
970-203-0047 

*Accepts Medicaid patients 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 13 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 

 

 

PRIMARY CARE 

Family Medical Clinic 
Dunn, Bridget MD 36312 
Lampey, Astrid MD 37272 
Van Der Werf, Guy MD 31317 
555 E. Prospect Avenue 
Estes Park, CO 80517 
970-586-2200 

Family Physicians of Greeley, LLP 
Dawson, Jennifer D DO 46200 
Lobitz, Paul D MD 49269 
Magnuson, Douglas A MD 41679 
2520 W. 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-356-2520 

Internal medicine 

Kaiser Permanente Fort Collins Medical Offi ces 
Sunderman, Steve MD* 23354 
2950 E. Harmony Road Suite 190 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Kaiser Permanente Greeley Medical Offi ces 
Knechtges, David S MD 52879 
2429 35th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634  
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Kaiser Permanente Loveland Medical Offi ces 
Feldman, Rachel MD* 44490 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Banner Health Clinic 
Barker, Lance DO 
100 S. Cherry Avenue Unit 1 
Eaton, CO 80615 
970-454-3838 

Banner Health Clinic 
Doro, Danielle MD 
Garcia, Giovanna MD 
2010 16th Street Suite C 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-498-9226 

Banner Health Clinic 
Kalt, Steven MD 
222 Johnstown Center D 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-587-4974 

Banner Health Clinic 
Cuervo, Julia MD 
Keefe, Kevin DO 
Parliament, Joel MD 
Smith, Peter MD 
Tello, Robert MD 
Webster, Douglas MD 
Weissmann, Colleen MD 
2923 Ginnala Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-378-4433 

Family Medical Clinic 
Dumont, Frank MD 38348 
Luchsinger, Amanda MD 47153 
555 E. Prospect Avenue 
Estes Park, CO 80517 
970-586-2200 

14 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 



   

 

PRIMARY CARE 

Internal medicine/oncology
 

Banner Health Clinic 
Williams-Wuch, Kerry MD 
1800 15th Street Suite A 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-3894 

Pediatrics 

Kaiser Permanente Fort Collins Medical Offi ces 
de Leon, Hector MD* 51278 
2950 E. Harmony Road Suite 190 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Kaiser Permanente Greeley Medical Offi ces 
Hill, Amanda E MD 52879 
2429 35th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634  
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Kaiser Permanente Loveland Medical Offi ces 
Ward, Michelle MD* 51210 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Loveland Pediatrics 
Brown, Bridget M MD 47521 
Bruce, Robert C MD 33373 
Marler, McKay C MD 44578 
Mead, Andrea MD 
Norman, Jennifer C MD 37955 
Patrick, Jenny K MD 31289 
Teruel, Katherine S MD 44758 
2555 E. 13th Street Suite 130 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-663-5437 

Banner Health Clinic 
Frazee, Lari DO 
Harding, Amanda MD 
Sando, James MD 
6801 W. 20th Street Suite 201 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-350-5828 

Family Medical Clinic 
MacElwee, Mark MD 40558 
Timock, Josh MD 10298 
Wiesner, Mark DO 31069 
555 E. Prospect Avenue 
Estes Park, CO 80517 
970-586-2200 

*Accepts Medicaid patients 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 15 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 

 

 

SPECIALTY CARE 

SPECIALTY CARE 
PROVIDERS 

Acupuncture 

Scott Family Health 
Johnson, Ashley LAc*
 
Stephens, Michah LAc*
 
Trenton, Scott LAc*
 
1491 N. Denver Avenue Suite 101
 
Loveland, CO 80538
 
970-663-2225
 

Allergy/immunology 

Banner Health Clinic 
Culver, William G MD 
2923 Ginnala Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-378-4433 

Banner Health Clinic 
Culver, William G MD 
George, Anna MD 
608 E. Harmony Road Suite 101 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-504-9069 

Banner Health Clinic 
Culver, William G MD 
702-A W. Drake Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 
970-229-4600 

Behavioral health 
To access any of the Behavioral Health services 
listed below, please contact Kaiser Permanente 
Behavioral Health at 970-207-7177, weekdays, 
8 a.m. to 5 p.m. 

Miller, Abbie PsyD 
Kaiser Permanente 
Behavioral Medicine Specialist 
Fort Collins, Loveland, and Greeley Medical Offices 

Banner Mental Health 
Numerous locations in Larimer and Weld Counties 

North Range Behavioral Health 
Numerous locations in Weld County 

Touchstone Health Partners 
Numerous locations in Larimer County 

ValueOptions 
Numerous providers are located throughout Larimer 
and Weld Counties 

Cardiology 

Family Medical Clinic 
Stoltz, Chad MD 
555 E. Prospect Avenue 
Estes Park, CO 80517 
970-586-2200 

Cardiovascular disease 

Banner Health Clinic 
Beckmann, James MD 
Chapel, Harold MD 
Drury, John MD 
Dong, Lin-Wang MD 
Gryboski, Cynthia MD 
Hirsch, Cecilia MD 
Hurst, Paul MD 
Lyle, Brian MD 
Marsh, Randall MD 
Pfahnl, Arnold MD 
Quillen, James MD 
Rath, Gary MD 
Shihabi, Ahmad MD 
Zumbrun, Stephen MD 
1800 15th Street Suite 310 
Greeley, CO  80631 
970-392-0900 

Banner Health Clinic 
Lyle, Brian MD 
Marsh, Randall MD 
Quillen, James MD 
1900 N. Boise Avenue Suite 200 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-203-2120 

16 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 



   

SPECIALTY CARE 

Cardiothoracic surgery
 

Banner Health Clinic 
Lyons, Maurice DO 
Tullis, Gene MD 
1800 15th Street Suite 340 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4593 

Banner Health Clinic 
Tullis, Gene MD 
1800 15th Street, Suite 340 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4593 

Chiropractic 

Coberly Chiropractic 
Coberly, Guy DC 
3025 N. Taft Avenue Suite A 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-203-0621 

Columbine Chiropractic 
Zimmerman, John H DC* 
1217 Riverside Avenue 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
970-482-7800 

Columbine Chiropractic 
Kincaid, Casey M DC* 
Kincaid, Eric J DC* 
4038 S. Timberline Road Suite 120 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-267-9600 

Columbine Chiropractic 
Moore, Randall B DC* 
3820 W. 10th Street Suite B-8A 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-346-1817 

Columbine Chiropractic 
Scott, Gina G DC* 
Scott, Trenton L DC* 
1491 N. Denver Avenue Suite 101 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-2225 

Columbine Chiropractic 
Whittemore, Lee A DC* 
1047 N. Lincoln 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-667-3393 

Columbine Chiropractic Plan 
Scott, Julie A DC 
750 W. Eisenhower Boulevard Suite 301 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-203-9997 

Foothills Chiropractic and Sports Injury Clinic 
Haas, James DC* 
1337 E. Prospect Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-493-8360 

Hall Chiropractic 
Hall, Brandon DC* 
3025 N. Taft Ave Suite C 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-3600 

Loveland Chiropractic Offi ce PC 
Krugman, Ronald DC* 
3025 N. Taft Avenue Suite C 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-3600 

Scott Chiropractic on Lake Loveland 
Scott, Julie DC 
750 W. Eisenhower Boulevard Suite 301 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-203-9997 

Scott Family Health 
Kincaid, Casey M DC*
 
Scott, Gina G DC*
 
Scott, Trenton L DC*
 
1491 N. Denver Avenue Suite 101 

Loveland, CO 80538
 
970-663-2225
 

*Accepts Medicaid patients 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 17 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 SPECIALTY CARE 

Stallings, Theron N DC 
2200 S. College Avenue 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-484-0686 

Dermatology 

Endocrinology
 

Banner Health Clinic 
Sadler, Corinn MD 
1300 Main Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 

Fort Collins Skin Clinic 
Baack, Bret B MD 
Baack, Brad R MD 
Kalajian, Andrew H MD 
McGrew, Aaron T PA-C 
Serell, Tiffany A PA-C 
1120 E. Elizabeth Street Building G Suite 2 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
970-484-6303 

Fort Collins Skin Clinic, PC 
Baack, Brad R MD 
Baack, Bret B MD 
Kalajian, Andrew H MD 
1020 Luke Street Suite C 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
970-484-6303 

Lake Loveland Dermatology PC 
Bair, Sarah MD 
Bruce, Aaron DO 
Hoover, Aaron Z MD 
Lillis, Patrick MD 
Seitz, David J PA-C 
776 W. Eisenhower Boulevard 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-667-3116 

Diagnostic radiology 

Banner Health Clinic 
5890 W. 13th Street Suite 104 
Greeley, CO 80634 

Banner Hospital Based Physicians Colorado LLC 
2001 70th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-350-6360 

Banner Hospital Based Physicians Colorado LLC 
1081 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 

Banner Health Clinic 
Kumar, Nirmala MD 
Sadler, Corinn MD 
1800 15th Street Suite 210 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-8216 

Banner Health Clinic 
Kumar, Nirmala MD 
Sadler, Corinn MD 
1813 Cheyenne Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-203-6801 

Banner Health Clinic 
Eastes, Gary MD 
Sadler, Corinn MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO  80631 
970-392-2026 

Banner Health Clinic 
Kumar, Nirmala MD 
2000 Boise Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 

Banner Health Clinic 
Kumar, Nirmala MD 
222 Johnstown Center Drive 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-587-4974 

Pediatric Endocrine Associates 
Marks, Alicia DO 
2026 Blue Mesa Court 
Loveland, CO 80538 
303-783-3883 

Rocky Mountain Center for 
Reproductive Medicine 
Bachus, Kevin MD 
1080 E. Elizabeth Sreet 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
970-493-6353 

18 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 



   

SPECIALTY CARE 

Rocky Mountain Endocrine Consultants Centers For Gastroenterology 
Izon, Meriam, MD Langer, Daniel A MD* 
2121 E. Harmony Road Suite 300 North, Crystal M DO* 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 Sears, Stephen R MD* 
970-295-0010 Strong, Lewis R MD 

2555 E. 13th Street #220 
Gastroenterology Loveland, CO 80537 

Banner Health Clinic 
Abu Qwaider, Yazan MD 
Rosenblatt, Mark MD 
Sherif, Ahmed MD 
1300 Main Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 
970-686-5646 

Banner Health Clinic 
Abu Qwaider, Yazan MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6680 

Banner Health Clinic 
Abu Qwaider, Yazan MD 
Knuthson, Amber PA-C 
Rosenblatt, Mark MD 
Sherif, Ahmed MD 
2010 16th Street Suite A 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4475 

Centers For Gastroenterology 
Compton, Rand F MD*
 
Corkern, Gail C MD 

Cronk, Brian D PA*
 
Dunphy, Rebecca C MD*
 
Durkan, Mark N MD* 

Holland, Rodney R MD*
 
Jenkins, Joseph X MD*
 
McElwee, Hugh MD*
 
Simmons, Robert A MD* 

3702 Timberline Road Building A 

Fort Collins, CO 80525
 
970-207-9773
 

Centers For Gastroenterology 
Dowgin, Thomas A MD 
7251 W. 20th Building G 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-378-1414 

970-669-5432 

General surgery 

Banner Health Clinic 
Richards, Kenneth MD 
1800 15th Street Suite 340 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4593 

Banner Health Clinic 
Harkabus, Michael MD 
Johnell, Michael MD 
Ogren, Jason MD 
Saltz, Samuel DO 
Tyburczy, Joseph MD 
Vickerman, Robert MD 
1800 15th Street Suite 200 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4433 

Banner Health Clinic 
Tyburczy, Joseph MD 
1800 15th Street Suite 210 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-8216 

Banner Health Clinic 
Cockrell, Gail MD 
Goodwin, Cleon MD 
Harkabus, Michael MD 
Ogren, Jason MD 
Saltz, Samuel DO 
Tyburczy, Joseph MD 
Vickerman, Robert MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4593 

Banner Health Clinic 
Blomquist, Thomas MD 
1900 N. Boise Avenue 

*Accepts Medicaid patients 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 19 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 

 

SPECIALTY CARE 

Loveland, CO 80538 
970-635-4189 

Banner Health Clinic 
Blomquist, Thomas MD 
Collins, Jerome MD 
Keeler, Bradford MD 
Schmidova, Karin MD 
1900 N. Boise Avenue Suite 420 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-3212 

Banner Health Clinic 
Johnell, Michael MD 
300 Exempla Circle Suite 200 
Lafayette, CO 80026-3391 
970-378-4433 

Banner Health Clinic 
Blomquist, Thomas MD 
Collins, Jerome MD 
Culver, William MD 
George, Anna MD 
Keeler, Bradford MD 
Laszlo, Daniel MD 
Schmidova, Karin MD 
Slack, Kenneth MD 
608 E. Harmony Road Suite 101 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-504-9069 

Loveland Surgical Associates 
Blomquist, Thomas MD 
Collins, Jerome MD 
Keeler, Bradford MD 
Schmidova, Karin MD 
1900 N. Boise Avenue Suite 420 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-3212 

Hematology/oncology 

Banner Health Clinic 
Soriano, Ariel MD 
1800 15th Street Suite A 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-3894 

Infectious disease
 

Banner Health Clinic 
Breen, John MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4593 

Rocky Mtn Infectious Disease Consultants 
Cobb, David MD 
LiaoOng, Jacob MD 
Meurer, Tamra NP 
Peskind, Robert MD 
2121 E. Harmony Road Suite 380 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-224-0429 

Maternal/fetal medicine 

Banner Health Clinic 
Harper, Teresa MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4593 

Banner Health Clinic 
Harper, Teresa MD 
2001 70th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-350-6070 

Nephrology 

The Nephrology Clinic PC 
Holler, Pamela K NP*
 
Merritt, Jason L MD*
 
Muelken, Kevin D MD*
 
Simmons, Richard E MD*
 
Singer, James R MD*
 
Teruel, Mark A MD*
 
1900 Boise Avenue Suite 310 

Fort Collins, CO 80525
 
970-493-7733
 

The Nephrology Clinic PC 
Ahuja, Nilesh MD
 
Holler, Pamela MD
 
Merritt, Jason L MD*
 
Muelken, Kevin D MD*
 
Simmons, Richard E MD*
 

20 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 



   

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

SPECIALTY CARE 

Singer, James R MD* 
Teruel, Mark A MD* 
1600 Specht Point Drive Suite 127 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-493-7733 

Neurology 

Banner Health Clinic 
Bandi, Srinivas MD 
2923 Ginnala Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-378-4433 

Banner Health Clinic 
Barbee, Christy MD 
Hager, Barbara MD 
Hayes, Todd DO 
Heaston, Daniel MD 
Shaffer, William MD 
Siegel, Jeffrey MD 
1800 15th Street Suite 100B 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4676 

Neurosurgery 

Banner Health Clinic 
Blatt, David MD 
1800 15th Street Suite 130 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-5996 

Nutrition 

Banner Health Clinic 
1300 Main Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 
970-686-5646 

Banner Health Clinic 
1800 15th Street Suite 210 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-8216 

Banner Health Clinic 
1800 15th Street Suite 300 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2344 

Banner Health Clinic 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2026 

Banner Health Clinic 
222 Johnstown Center Drive 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-587-4974 

Banner Health Clinic 
2923 Ginnala Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-378-4433 

OB/GYN 

Banner Health Clinic 
Franco, Jonathan MD 
Howell, Elizabeth MD 
1900 N. Boise Avenue, Suite 410 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-667-2009 

Banner Health Clinic 
Slack, Kenneth MD 
1300 Main Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 
970-686-5646 

Banner Health Clinic 
Carter, Susan MD 
1800 15th Street Suite 220 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-353-1335 

Banner Health Clinic 
O’Neal, Jean-Pierre MD 
Reeves, Shane MD 
Revoal, Alana DO 
2410 W. 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-352-6353 

Banner Health Clinic 
Howell, Elizabeth MD 
Slack, Kenneth MD 
1900 N. Boise Avenue, Suite 300 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-667-2009 

*Accepts Medicaid patients 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 21 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

SPECIALTY CARE 

Banner Health Clinic 
Blomquist, Thomas MD 
Crane, John MD 
Englert, Thomas MD 
Franco, Jonathan MD 
Frederiksen, Leslie MD 
Hofmeister, Jennifer MD 
Howell, Elizabeth MD 
Saenz, Suzanne MD 
Slack, Kenneth MD 
Sokolowski, Irene MD 
Vonnieda, Heidi MD 
1900 N. Boise Avenue Suite 300 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-667-2009 

Banner Health Clinic 
Crane, John MD 
Englert, Thomas MD 
Franco, Jonathan MD 
1900 N. Boise Avenue Suite 410 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-667-2009 

Banner Health Clinic 
Reeves, Shane MD 
2001 70th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-395-2500 

Banner Health Clinic 
Allen, Neil MD 
Berdahl, Laurie MD 
Garza, Phillip MD 
O’Neal, Jean-Pierre MD 
Revoal, Alana DO 
Stoltz, Michelle MD 
2410 W. 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-352-6353 

Banner Health Clinic 
Hiratzka, Paul MD 
710 11th Avenue Suite 106 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-6353 

Oncology
 

Banner Health Clinic 
Ceilley, Elizabeth MD 
Fuller, Brian MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6680 

Banner Health Clinic 
George, Benjamin MD 
1800 15th Street Suite A 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-3894 

Banner Health Clinic 
Albert, Jeffrey MD 
Ceilley, Elizabeth MD 
Fuller, Brian MD 
Gale, Pamoia MD 
Kantorowitz, David MD 
Shelanski, Samuel MD 
Thenerkorn, Linda NP 
Williams-Wuch, Kerry MD 
Wood, Alice MD 
2050 N. Boise Avenue Suite B 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-679-8900 

Front Range Cancer Specialists 
Datko, Farrah MD
 
McFarland, Ross W MD* 

Medgyesy, Diana C MD* 

Moore, James C MD* 

Wing, Amy A NP* 

2315 E. Harmony Road #110 

Fort Collins, CO 80528
 
970-212-7600 


Front Range Cancer Specialists 
McFarland, Ross W MD* 

Medgyesy, Diana C MD* 

Moore, James C MD* 

Wing, Amy A NP*
 
2050 N. Boise Avenue Suite A
 
Loveland, CO 80538
 
970-212-7600
 

22 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 



   

 

SPECIALTY CARE 

Opthalmology
 

Cecil, Jennifer MD 
2902 Ginnala Drive Suite 1 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-8998 

Eye Center of Northern Colorado 
Arnold, Patrick D MD*
 
Bashford, Kent MD
 
Chaney, Michelle OD*
 
Crews, Kent R MD*
 
Foster, Gary J MD*
 
Korotkin, Arthur MD*
 
Marske, Benjamin M OD*
 
Olsen, Karl E MD*
 
Rains, Nathan OD
 
Reistad, Chet E MD*
 
Robinson, Matthew J MD*
 
Santelli, Natalie OD
 
Shachtman, William A MD*
 
Smith, Randall W MD*
 
Stevens, William W MD*
 
1725 E. Prospect Road 

Fort Collins, CO 80525
 
970-221-2222
 

Eye Center of Northern Colorado-
Loveland at Centerra 
Arnold, Patrick D MD*
 
Bashford, Kent DO
 
Chaney, Michelle OD*
 
Crews, Kent R MD*
 
Foster, Gary J MD*
 
Korotkin, Arthur MD*
 
Marske, Benjamin M OD*
 
Olsen, Karl E MD*
 
Reistad, Chet E MD*
 
Robinson, Matthew J MD*
 
Shachtman, William A MD*
 
Smith, Randall W MD*
 
Stevens, William W MD*
 
6125 Sky Pond Drive #160 

Loveland, CO 80538
 
970-663-3262
 

Eye Center of Northern Colorado 
at Skyline Center for Health 
Arnold, Patrick MD 
Bashford, Kent DO 
Chaney, Michelle OD* 
Crews, Kent MD 
Foster, Gary, MD 
Korotkin, Arthur MD 
Marski, Benjamin OD 
Olsen, Karl MD 
Reistad, Chet MD 
Robinson, Matthew J MD* 
Shachtman, William A MD* 
Smith, Randall W MD* 
2555 E. 13th Street #225 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-221-2222 

Family Medical Clinic 
Prochoda, Michael MD 
555 E. Prospect Avenue 
Estes Park, CO 80517 
970-586-2200 

Jeng, Samuel MD 
1616 15th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-6688 

John Reed Welch MD, PC 
1616 15th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-6688 

Matthew J Uyemura MD, PC 
Brotsky, Rochelle J MD* 
1616 15th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-6688 

Optometry 

Kirk Eye Center 
Colvin, John W OD 
3650 E. 15th Street 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-1107 

*Accepts Medicaid patients 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 23 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 SPECIALTY CARE 

Mountain View Eye Specialists 
Abel, Amy OD 
Abel, Gregory OD 
2111 Custer Drive 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-224-9880 

Orthopedics/Orthopedic Surgery 

Banner Health Clinic 
Hale, Riley MD
 
Heaston, Daniel MD
 
5890 W. 13th Street, Suite 101
 
Greeley, CO 80634
 
970-348-0020
 

Banner Health Clinic 
Bussey, Randy MD
 
Hale, Riley MD
 
Heaston, Daniel MD
 
Nettles, Ryan PA-C
 
Pazik, Thomas MD
 
Remley, Michelle PA-C
 
Sanderford, Kelly MD
 
Sides, Steven MD
 
Smoyer, Matthew PA-C
 
Young, Linda MD
 
Zabler, Lance NP
 
5890 W. 13th Street Suite 101
 
Greeley, CO 80634
 
970-348-0020
 

Family Medical Clinic 
Florence, Aaron DO
 
555 E. Prospect Avenue
 
Estes Park, CO 80517
 
970-586-2200
 

Mountain Vista Orthopedic Medical Clinic 
Bussey, Randy MD 

Hale, Riley MD 

Heaston, Daniel MD 

Nettles, Ryan J PA
 
Pazik, Thomas MD 

Remley, Michelle L PA
 
Sanderford, Kelly R MD
 
Sides, Steven MD
 
Smoyer, Matthew PA-C
 

24 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 

Young, Linda MD 
Zabler, Lance NP 
5890 W. 13th Street Suite 101 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-348-0020 

Orthopedic & Hand Surgery 
Young, Eric E MD* 
3830 N. Grant Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-776-3222 

Orthopedic & Spine Center of The Rockies PC 
Anderson, Thomas M DO 
Baer, Robert MD 
Benz, Robert J MD 
Biggs, William D MD 
Bledsoe, Thomas PT 
Bolander, Michael PT 
Bureau, Christopher PA 
Chamberlain, Satoru T MD 
Clark, Clifford D MD 
DeHart, Stacey PT 
Dudley, Todd CST 
Duncan, Kenneth, MD 
Durbin, Mark B MD 
Grant, Lee MD 
Grey, Sean MD 
Hartman, Ryan L MD 
Hecher, Thomas DPM 
Himot, Jennifer PT 
Hoffman, Brian PT 
Houghton, Michael J MD 
Hunt, Nathan DPM 
Jackson, Wesley MD 
Kaiser, Dale MD 
Kennedy, Amy PA 
Kindsfater, Kirk MD 
Kraemer, Jason PA 
Kruse, Robert MD 
Lehman, Dale PA 
Lesser, Scott CST 
Margison, Robert PT 
Martin, Dale MD 
Mcrae, Nancy PA 
Nessenthaler, George PT 
Painter-Rudolph, Krista PT 
Patten, Jeremy CST 
Ross, Vincent MD 
Rudolph, Greg PT 
Rusnak, Michael MD 
Sachtleben, Thomas MD 



   

SPECIALTY CARE 

Seiler, Steven MD 
Sobel, Roger MD 
Thornton, Michael PA-C 
Trumpter, Rocci MD 
Van Den Hoven, Raymond MD 
Yemm, Stephen MD 
2500 E. Prospect Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-493-0112 

Orthopedic & Spine Center Of The Rockies PC 
Anderson, Thomas M DO 
Bureau, Christopher PA 
Beard, David MD 
Benz, Robert J MD 
Biggs, William D MD 
Chamberlain, Satoru T MD 
Clark, Clifford D MD 
Dudley, Todd CST 
Durbin, Mark B MD 
Grant, Lee MD 
Hartman, Ryan L MD 
Hecker, Thomas M DPM 
Hoffman, Brian PA 
Houghton, Michael J MD 
Hunt, Nathan A DPM 
Jackson, Wesley MD 
Kennedy, Amy PA 
Kraemer, Jason PA 
Lehman, Dale PA 
Lesser, Scott CST 
Kaiser, Dale MD 
Martin, Dale MD 
McFerran, Mark MD 
Mcrae, Nancy PA 
Patten, Jeremy CST 
Perry, Todd PT 
Peterson, Bret MD 
Rusnak, Michael MD 
Sachtleben, Thomas MD 
Seiler, Steven MD 
Sobel, Roger MD 
Thornton, Michael PA-C 
Van Den Hoven, Raymond MD 
Wagner, Kelli PT 
Wolf, Troy PA-C 
3470 East 15th Street 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-3975 

Otolaryngology (ENT)
 

Alpine Ear, Nose & Throat 
Eriksen, Christopher MD 
Gill, Sarvjit MD 
Robertson, Matthew MD 
Wold, Stephen MD 
Zacheis, David MD 
1120 E. Elizabeth Street #F101 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
970-221-1177 

Alpine Ear, Nose & Throat 
Eriksen, Christopher MD 
Gill, Sarvjit MD 
Robertson, Matthew MD 
Wold, Stephen MD 
Zacheis, David MD 
3820 N. Grant Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-593-1177 

Front Range ENT PC 
Gupta, Sanjay MD 
Sabour, Sarmad MD 
6500 29th Street Unit 106 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-330-5555 

Physical medicine and rehabilitation 

Banner Health Clinic 
Sigler, James MD 
5890 W. 13th Street Suite 114 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-378-1000 

Colorado Rehabilitation and 
Occupational Medicine, DLLC 
Fellman, Alicia MD 
Martin, Rebekah MD 
2620 E. Prospect Road, Suite 160 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-221-1919 

*Accepts Medicaid patients 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 25 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 

 

SPECIALTY CARE 

North Colorado Rehab Hospital 
Arrogante, Revelyn G MD 
Bierden, Rebecca M MD 
Swartz, Nathan MD 
4401 Union Street 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-619-3400 

Orthopedic & Spine Center of the Rockies 
Vendenhoven, Raymond MD 
4370 East 15th Street 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-3975 

Podiatry 

Foot & Ankle Center of N. Colorado PC 
Atherton, Stacy M DPM 
Hartlove, Peter T DPM 
Hatch, Daniel J DPM 
Vaardahl, Michael D DPM 
1931 65th Avenue Suite A 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-351-0900 

Orthopedic & Spine Center of the Rockies 
Hecker, Thomas DPM 
2500 E. Prospect Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-493-0112 

Orthopedic & Spine Center of the Rockies 
Hecker, Thomas DPM 
3450 E. 15th Street 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-3975 

Psychiatry 
see Behavioral Health 

Psychology 
see Behavioral Health 

Pulmonary 
Banner Health Clinic 
Golden, Gregory DO
 
Kukafka, David MD
 
Nallamothu, Ravindra MD 

1900 N. Boise Avenue Suite 220
 
Loveland, CO 80538
 
970-203-2120
 

26 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 

Banner Health Clinic 
Fitzgerald, David DO 
Janata, Kelli DO 
Janata, Robert DO 
Shedd, Michael MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2026 

Banner Health Clinic 
Fitzgerald, David DO 
Janata, Kelli DO 
Janata, Robert DO 
Shedd, Michael MD 
Nallamothu, Ravindra MD 
Kukafka, David MD 
702-A West Drake Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 
970-229-4600 

Radiology 

McKee Medical Center 
2000 Boise Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-4640 

North Colorado Medical Center 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-4121 

North Colorado Medical Center at Summit View 
2001 70th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-350-6070 

McKee Medical Center at Skyline 
2555 E. 13th Street 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-613-1745 

Rheumatology 

Arthritis & Rheumatology of Northern Colorado 
Mayer, Patricia MD 30461 
Thakor, Michael S MD 40814 
2121 E. Harmony Road #361 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-267-9799 



   

 

 

SPECIALTY CARE 

Skilled nursing facilities
 

Columbine West Health and Rehab 
940 Worthington Circle 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 
970-221-2273 

Good Samaritan Society – Fort Collins Village 
508 W. Trilby Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-226-4909 

Good Samaritan Society – Bonell Community 
708 22nd Street 
Greeley, CO 80632 
970-352-6082 

Good Samaritan Society – Loveland Village 
2101 S. Garfield Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-669-3100 

Lemay Avenue Health and Rehab Facility 
4824 S. Lemay Avenue 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-482-1584 

North Shore Health and Rehab Facility 
1365 W. 29th Street 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-667-6111 

Surgery, oral maxillofacial 

Murphy Maxillofacial Surgery PLLC 
Murphy, Aric A MD* 
1136 E. Stuart Street Suite 3-240 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-420-6848 

Surgery, plastic 

Gonyon Cosmetic and Plastic Surgery, P.C. 
Gonyon, Denis L MD* 
4450 Union Street Suite 100 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-624-7979 

Northern Colorado Plastic Surgery, PC 
Boustred, A Mark MD*
 
Chapman, Jeffrey K MD*
 
Tsoi, Christopher M MD*
 
2315 E. Harmony Road Suite 160 

Fort Collins, CO 80528
 
970-493-8800
 

Urology 

Banner Health Clinic 
Crylen, Curtis MD 
Ripoll, Emilia MD 
Ritsema, David MD 
Wolach, James MD 
702-A West Drake Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 
970-229-4600 

Banner Health Clinic 
Crylen, Curtis MD 
Ripoll, Emilia MD 
Ritsema, David MD 
Strom, Kurt MD 
Wolach, James MD 
1813 Cheyenne Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-203-6801 

Banner Health Clinic 
Eastes, Gary MD 
Wolach, James MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2026 

Banner Health Clinic 
Crylen, Curtis MD 
Ripoll, Emilia MD 
Strom, Kurt MD 
Wolach, James MD 
5890 W. 13th Street Suite 106 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-378-1000 

*Accepts Medicaid patients 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 27 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PHYSICIAN INDEX 

PHYSICIAN INDEX
 

A 

Abel, Amy OD .....................................................................  24
 
Abel, Gregory OD..............................................................  24
 
Abu Qwaider, Yazan MD ..................................................  19
 
Allen, Neil MD .....................................................................  22
 
Anderson, Thomas M DO .......................................  24, 25
 
Arnold, Patrick D MD* ......................................................  23
 
Arrogante, Revelyn G MD ...............................................  26
 
Atherton, Stacy M DPM....................................................  26
 

B 

Baack, Brad R MD...............................................................  18 
Baack, Bret B MD................................................................  18 
Bachus, Kevin MD ..............................................................  18 
Baer, Robert MD .................................................................  24 
Bair, Sarah MD .....................................................................  18 
Bandi, Srinivas MD .............................................................  21 
Barbee, Christy MD ...........................................................  21 
Barker, Lance DO................................................................  14 
Beard, David MD ................................................................  25 
Beck-Gifford, Michael APN .............................................  12 
Beckmann, James MD......................................................  16 
Benz, Robert J MD.....................................................  24, 25
 
Berdahl, Laurie MD ............................................................  22
 
Bierden, Rebecca M MD..................................................  26
 
Biggs, William D MD.................................................  24, 25
 
Blatt, David MD...................................................................  21
 
Blomquist, Thomas MD............................................  19, 20
 
Bohl, Jamison MD* 51010 ..............................................  12
 
Boustred, A Mark MD* .....................................................  27
 
Breen, John MD..................................................................  20
 
Brotsky, Rochelle J MD*...................................................  23
 
Brown, Bridget M MD 47521 .........................................  15
 
Brown, Cara MD..................................................................  12
 
Brown, John MD .................................................................  12
 
Bruce, Aaron DO ................................................................  18
 
Bruce, Robert C MD 33373.............................................  15
 
Budensiek, Richard DO ....................................................  13
 
Bussey, Randy MD..............................................................  24
 

C 

Cabrera, Anthony MD.......................................................  13
 
Campbell, Richard DO......................................................  12
 
Carter, Susan MD................................................................  21
 
Cecil, Jennifer MD..............................................................  23
 
Ceilley, Elizabeth MD ........................................................  22
 

Chamberlain, Satoru T MD .....................................  24, 25
 
Chaney, Michelle OD* ......................................................  23 
Chapel, Harold MD............................................................  16 
Chapman, Jeffrey K MD*.................................................  27 
Clark, Clifford D MD ..................................................  24, 25
 
Cobb, David MD.................................................................  20
 
Coberly, Guy DC.................................................................  17
 
Cockrell, Gail MD................................................................  19
 
Collins, Jerome MD ...........................................................  20
 
Colvin, John W OD............................................................  23
 
Compton, Rand F MD*.....................................................  19
 
Coonrod, Rita MD ..............................................................  12
 
Corkern, Gail C MD ...........................................................  19
 
Crane, John MD..................................................................  22
 
Crews, Kent R MD* ............................................................  23
 
Cronk, Brian D PA*.............................................................  19
 
Crylen, Curtis MD ...............................................................  27
 
Cuervo, Julia MD................................................................  14
 
Culver, William G MD........................................................  16
 

D 

Dawson, Jennifer D DO 46200......................................  14 
de Leon, Hector MD* 51278..........................................  15 
Doft, Anthony MD..............................................................  12 
Dong, Lin-Wang MD .........................................................  16 
Doro, Danielle MD .............................................................  14 
Dowgin, Thomas A MD....................................................  19 
Drury, John MD ...................................................................  16 
Dumont, Frank MD 38348...............................................  14 
Duncan, Kenneth, MD ......................................................  24 
Dunn, Bridget MD 36312 ................................................  14 
Dunphy, Rebecca C MD*.................................................  19 
Durbin, Mark B MD....................................................  24, 25
 
Durkan, Mark N MD*.........................................................  19
 

E 

Eastes, Gary MD .................................................................  18
 
Englert, Thomas MD .........................................................  22
 
Eriksen, Christopher MD..................................................  25
 

F 

Feldman, Rachel MD* 44490 .........................................  14 
Fitzgerald, David DO ........................................................  26 
Florence, Aaron DO...........................................................  24 
Foster, Gary J MD*.............................................................  23 
Franco, Jonathan MD................................................  21, 22
 
Frazee, Lari DO....................................................................  15
 
Frederiksen, Leslie MD .....................................................  22
 
Fried, Robert MD................................................................  12
 
Fuller, Brian MD...................................................................  22
 

28 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 



   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PHYSICIAN INDEX 

G
 

Garcia, Giovanna MD........................................................  14
 
Garza, Phillip MD................................................................  22
 
George, Anna MD..............................................................  16
 
George, Benjamin MD......................................................  22
 
Gill, Sarvjit MD.....................................................................  25
 
Glasgow, Michelle MD* 43025......................................  12
 
Gonyon, Denis L MD*.......................................................  27
 
Goodwin, Cleon MD .........................................................  19
 
Grant, Lee MD.............................................................  24, 25
 
Gregory, Joseph MD .........................................................  12
 
Grey, Sean MD.....................................................................  24
 
Gryboski, Cynthia MD.......................................................  16
 
Gupta, Sanjay MD ..............................................................  25
 

H 

Haas, James DC*................................................................  17
 
Hailey, Mark MD..................................................................  12
 
Hale, Riley MD.....................................................................  24
 
Hall, Brandon DC*..............................................................  17
 
Harding, Amanda MD.......................................................  15
 
Harkabus, Michael MD .....................................................  19
 
Harper, Teresa MD..............................................................  20
 
Hartlove, Peter T DPM......................................................  26
 
Hartman, Ryan L MD .................................................  24, 25
 
Hatch, Daniel J DPM .........................................................  26
 
Hayes, Todd DO .................................................................  21
 
Heaston, Daniel MD ..........................................................  24
 
Hecker, Thomas M DPM ..................................................  25
 
Hill, Amanda E MD 52879...............................................  15
 
Hiratzka, Paul MD ...............................................................  22
 
Hirsch, Cecilia MD..............................................................  16
 
Hoffman, April M PA-C .....................................................  18
 
Hoffmann, Julie MD...........................................................  13
 
Holland, Rodney R MD*...................................................  19
 
Holler, Pamela K NP*.........................................................  20
 
Hoover, Aaron Z MD..........................................................  18
 
Hotz, Isaac MD ....................................................................  12
 
Houghton, Michael J MD ........................................  24, 25
 
Howell, Elizabeth MD................................................  21, 22
 
Hunt, Nathan A DPM ........................................................  25
 
Hurst, Paul MD.....................................................................  16
 

Izon, Meriam, MD...............................................................  19
 

J 

Jackson, Wesley MD .................................................  24, 25
 
Janata, Kelli DO ..................................................................  26
 
Janata, Robert DO .............................................................  26
 
Jeng, Samuel MD...............................................................  23
 

Jenkins, Joseph X MD* ....................................................  19
 
Johnell, Michael MD..................................................  19, 20
 
John Reed Welch MD, PC...............................................  23 
Johnson, Ashley LAc* .......................................................  16 
Johns, Stacie MD* 46035 ................................................  12 

K 

Kaiser, Dale MD...........................................................  24, 25
 
Kalajian, Andrew H MD ....................................................  18 
Kalt, Steven MD ..................................................................  14 
Kary, Jonathan MD.............................................................  12 
Keefe, Kevin DO .................................................................  14 
Keeler, Bradford MD..........................................................  20 
Kenigsberg, Thomas MD.................................................  12 
Kessinger, Trina MD...........................................................  12 
Kincaid, Casey M DC*.......................................................  17 
Kincaid, Eric J DC*.............................................................  17 
Kindsfater, Kirk MD ............................................................  24 
Knechtges, David S MD 52879 .....................................  14 
Knuthson, Amber PA-C ....................................................  19 
Korotkin, Arthur MD* ........................................................  23 
Krugman, Ronald DC* ......................................................  17 
Kukafka, David MD ............................................................  26 
Kumar, Nirmala MD ...........................................................  18 
Kurth, Jay DO ......................................................................  13 

L 

Lampey, Astrid MD 37272...............................................  14
 
Langer, Daniel A MD* .......................................................  19
 
Lentz, Jennifer MD.............................................................  12
 
LiaoOng, Jacob MD ..........................................................  20
 
Lillis, Patrick MD..................................................................  18
 
Lobitz, Paul D MD 49269.................................................  14
 
Luchsinger, Amanda MD 47153....................................  14
 
Lyle, Brian MD......................................................................  16
 
Lyons, Marianne MD..........................................................  12
 
Lyons, Maurice DO.............................................................  17
 

M 

MacElwee, Mark MD 40558 ...........................................  15
 
Magnuson, Douglas A MD 41679................................  14
 
Marks, Alicia DO .................................................................  18
 
Marler, McKay C MD 44578............................................  15
 
Marsh, Randall MD.............................................................  16
 
Marske, Benjamin M OD*................................................  23
 
Martin, Dale MD..........................................................  24, 25
 
Matthew J Uyemura MD, PC..........................................  23
 
Mayer, Patricia MD 30461 ...............................................  26
 
McElwee, Hugh MD* ........................................................  19
 
McFarland, Ross W MD*..................................................  22
 
McFerran, Mark MD...........................................................  25
 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 29 

I 



Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PHYSICIAN INDEX 

McGrew, Aaron T PA-C.....................................................  18
 
Mead, Andrea MD .............................................................  15
 
Medgyesy, Diana C MD* .................................................  22
 
Merritt, Jason L MD* .........................................................  20
 
Meurer, Tamra NP...............................................................  20
 
Miller, Abbie PsyD..............................................................  16
 
Mills, Angela MD ................................................................  13
 
Moore, James C MD* .......................................................  22
 
Moore, Randall B DC*.......................................................  17
 
Morgan, Frank MD.............................................................  13
 
Muelken, Kevin D MD*.....................................................  20
 
Murphy, Aric A MD.............................................................  27
 

N 

Nallamothu, Ravindra MD ...............................................  26
 
Nettles, Ryan J PA..............................................................  24
 
Norman, Jennifer C MD 37955 .....................................  15
 
North, Crystal M DO* .......................................................  19
 

O 

Ogren, Jason MD ...............................................................  19
 
Olsen, Karl E MD* ..............................................................  23
 
O’Neal, Jean-Pierre MD...........................................  21, 22
 

P 

Parliament, Joel MD ..........................................................  14
 
Patrick, Jenny K MD 31289.............................................  15
 
Pazik, Thomas MD..............................................................  24
 
Peskind, Robert MD...........................................................  20
 
Pfahnl, Arnold MD..............................................................  16
 
Prochoda, Michael MD.....................................................  23
 
Puls, David DO ....................................................................  13
 

Q 

Quillen, James MD ............................................................  16
 

R 

Rath, Gary MD .....................................................................  16
 
Reents, William MD ...........................................................  12
 
Reeves, Shane MD.....................................................  21, 22
 
Reistad, Chet E MD* .........................................................  23
 
Remley, Michelle L PA.......................................................  24
 
Revoal, Alana DO .......................................................  21, 22
 
Richards, Kenneth MD......................................................  19 
Ritsema, David MD ............................................................  27 
Robertson, Matthew MD .................................................  25 
Robinson, Matthew J MD*..............................................  23 
Rosenblatt, Mark MD ........................................................  19 
Ross, Vincent MD................................................................  24 
Rusnak, Michael MD..................................................  24, 25
 

S
 

Sabour, Sarmad MD...........................................................  25
 
Sachtleben, Thomas MD..................................................  25
 
Sadler, Corinn MD..............................................................  18
 
Saltz, Samuel DO................................................................  19
 
Sanderford, Kelly MD........................................................  24
 
Sanderford, Kelly R MD....................................................  24
 
Sando, James MD ..............................................................  15
 
Schaffer, Scott MD..............................................................  13
 
Schmidova, Karin MD .......................................................  20
 
Scitern, Amber APN ..........................................................  12
 
Scott, Gina G DC*..............................................................  17
 
Scott, Julie A DC.................................................................  17
 
Scott, Trenton L DC*..........................................................  17
 
Sears, Stephen R MD* ......................................................  19
 
Seiler, Steven MD ...............................................................  25
 
Seitz, David J PA-C.............................................................  18
 
Serell, Tiffany A PA-C.........................................................  18
 
Shachtman, William A MD* ............................................  23
 
Shaffer, William MD ...........................................................  21
 
Shedd, Michael MD...........................................................  26
 
Shelanski, Samuel MD ......................................................  22
 
Sherif, Ahmed MD..............................................................  19
 
Shihabi, Ahmad MD ..........................................................  16
 
Sides, Steven MD ...............................................................  24
 
Siegel, Jeffrey MD..............................................................  21
 
Sigler, James MD................................................................  25
 
Simmons, Richard E MD*.................................................  20
 
Simmons, Robert A MD* .................................................  19
 
Singer, James R MD*.................................................  20, 21
 
Slack, Kenneth MD.....................................................  21, 22
 
Smith, Randall W MD*......................................................  23
 
Sobel, Roger MD................................................................  25
 
Sokolowski, Irene MD .......................................................  22
 
Soriano, Ariel MD ...............................................................  20
 
Stallings, Theron N DC.....................................................  18
 
Stephens, Michah LAc* ....................................................  16
 
Stevens, William W MD*..................................................  23
 
Stoltz, Chad MD..................................................................  16
 
Stoltz, Michelle MD............................................................  22
 
Sunderman, Steve MD* 23354......................................  14
 

T 

Taylor, Grant DO .................................................................  13
 
Tello, Robert MD.................................................................  14
 
Teruel, Katherine S MD 44758.......................................  15
 
Teruel, Mark A MD* ...................................................  20, 21
 
Thakor, Michael S MD 40814 .........................................  26
 
Timock, Josh MD 10298 ..................................................  15
 
Trenton, Scott LAc*............................................................  16
 

30 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org 



   

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

PHYSICIAN INDEX 

Trumpter, Rocci MD ...........................................................  25
 
Tsoi, Christopher M MD* .................................................  27
 
Tucker, Douglas DO...........................................................  12
 
Tullis, Gene MD...................................................................  17
 
Tyburczy, Joseph MD ........................................................  19
 

V
 

Vaardahl, Michael D DPM................................................  26
 
Van Den Hoven, Raymond MD......................................  25
 
Van Der Werf, Guy MD 31317 .......................................  14
 
Vickerman, Robert MD .....................................................  19
 
Vinjamuril, Courtney MD..................................................  12
 

W 

Walter, Angela MD* 51591 .............................................  12
 
Ward, Michelle MD* 51210.............................................  15
 
Webster, Douglas MD.......................................................  14
 
Weissmann, Colleen MD .................................................  14
 
Whittemore, Lee A DC* ...................................................  17
 
Williams-Wuch, Kerry MD........................................  15, 22
 
Wing, Amy A NP*...............................................................  22
 
Wolach, James MD............................................................  27
 
Wold, Stephen MD ............................................................  25
 

Y 

Yemm, Stephen MD...........................................................  25
 
Young, Eric E MD*..............................................................  24
 
Young, Linda MD ................................................................  13
 

Z 

Zacheis, David MD.............................................................  25
 
Zimmerman, John H DC* ................................................  17
 
Zumbrun, Stephen MD.....................................................  16
 

Unsure of what kind 
of care you need? 

Call the Kaiser Permanente 
Appointment and 
Advice Call Center. 

Our advice care team can help, 

anytime of the day or night. They 

can assess your situation and direct 

you to appropriate care, or even help 

you handle the problem at home. 

1-800-218-1059 

TTY: 1-800-521-4874 

24 hours a day, 7 days a week 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 31 



 
 

 

IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION 

Important Contact Information 

EMERGENCY AND AMBULANCE 

911 

MEMBER SERVICES AND INFORMATION 

1-800-632-9700 
TTY: 1-800-521-4874 
Weekdays, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. 

APPOINTMENT LINE FOR KAISER 
PERMANENTE MEDICAL OFFICES 

1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-800-521-4874 
Weekdays, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. 

MEDICAL ADVICE 

970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-800-521-4874 
Call anytime, day or night 

KAISER PERMANENTE PHARMACY SERVICES 

Refill prescriptions from Kaiser Permanente 
pharmacies at kp.org/rxrefill 

Automated refi ll line for prescriptions from 
Kaiser Permanente pharmacies and Kaiser 
Permanente Mail Order Pharmacy 
1-866-938-0077 

To place an initial order with the Kaiser 
Permanente Mail Order Pharmacy 
1-866-523-6059 
TTY: 711 
Weekdays, 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. 

Visit us 
online at 
kp.org 

60184708_14_ProvDirectory_NOCO 

Clinical pharmacy call center 
Call to ask general medication questions, formulary 
questions, or to transition prescriptions to a Kaiser 
Permanente Pharmacy. 
1-866-244-4119 
TTY: 711 
Weekdays, 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. 

Fort Collins Medical Offi ces Pharmacy 
970-207-7133 
Weekdays, 8:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. 
Saturday, 8:30 a.m to noon 

Greeley Medical Offi ces Pharmacy 
970-350-7740 
Weekdays, 8:30 a.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, 8 a.m. to noon 

Loveland Medical Offi ces Pharmacy 
970-613-2330 
Weekdays, 8:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. 
Saturday, 8:30 a.m. to noon 

KAISER PERMANENTE CARE CONNECTIONS 

970-207-7180 
1-877-870-6735 
TTY: 1-877-870-7646 
Weekdays, 7 a.m. to 7 p.m. 

PHYSICIAN SELECTION SERVICES 

1-855-208-7221 
TTY: 711 
Weekdays, 7 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. 


	2014/2015 Provider Directory Northern Colorado
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	Kaiser Permanente Medical Offices in Northern Colorado
	Kaiser Permanente MedicalOffices in Southern Colorado
	Kaiser Permanente Medical Offices in the Denver/Boulder area
	Hospitals and emergency care
	Extended hours and urgent care
	Pharmacies
	Laboratories
	Kaiser Permanente Care Connections
	PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS
	Family medicine
	Internal medicine
	Internal medicine/oncology
	Pediatrics
	SPECIALTY CAREPROVIDERS
	Acupuncture
	Allergy/immunology
	Behavioral health
	Cardiology
	Cardiovascular disease
	Cardiothoracic surgery
	Chiropractic
	Dermatology
	Diagnostic radiology
	Endocrinology
	Gastroenterology
	General surgery
	Hematology/oncology
	Infectious disease
	Maternal/fetal medicine
	Nephrology
	Neurology
	Neurosurgery
	Nutrition
	OB/GYN
	Oncology
	Opthalmology
	Optometry
	Orthopedics/Orthopedic Surgery
	Otolaryngology (ENT)
	Physical medicine and rehabilitation
	Podiatry
	Psychiatry
	Psychology
	Pulmonary
	Radiology
	Rheumatology
	Skilled nursing facilities
	Surgery, oral maxillofacial
	Surgery, plastic
	Urology
	PHYSICIAN INDEX
	Important Contact Information

